G.N. 5633 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2801254 IMILLION DANCE HK LIMITED

2767888 5C Sensor (HK) Limited FUME RS (BB AIRAHE

2899681 7L Network Co., Limited EHERRGETHEARAT

1947944 ALL FAME HOLDINGS LIMITED EnEEARAE

2146594 ALLIED TREASURE CONSULTANTS LIMITED T RERATR A E

2461573 ALLTOP CHEMICAL SDN BHD LIMITED

1599871 AMPLE MASTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED L EEARAE]

2871499 ANJIA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED YR EEAR AT

2166878 APPLIANCES ONLINE LIMITED FEAEIRAT

2746845 ARANEA GROUP (HK) LIMITED HFEEBEBARAT

1801228 ARTCO (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED FER () BIFEATR A F

1418161 ASIA PACIFIC LEISURE GROUP LIMITED BRI EEAIRAF

1585512 AYATSUN HOLDING (H.K.) LIMITED JEE R (E AR AE]

2714677 Acala Culture Limited FEUSHEARAE

2960440 Aggredate Limited

2957932 Agile Minds Global Development Limited IR S AR A E

2944658 Aigigu International Internet Celebrity Base Co., Limited FhREERET EH AR A E

2964780 Ais Group Holdings Co., Limited S EERERAIRAE]

2415572 BAIGUO MUDAN (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL GROUP B FHE S B EEA R
CO., LIMITED A

0665543 BEST HONOUR ENTERPRISE LIMITED TR AR AT

2709559 BILLION INDUSTRY LIMITED (EEEEARAE

1745938 BRIGHT MASTER CORPORATION LIMITED 4 R

2388709 BUSINESS CONTROL LIMITED

3038655 Bauhinia Shipping Company Limited

2848562 Beautihouzz Limited REEURA R A H]



2071836
1250866
2864296
0905652
1643709
2555500
2972585
2382633
0691264
0767627
2299467
2632856
2605738
2953947
1522283

1772810
2307578
0807658
3088714
2884807
2557265
2235981
2245528
2871074
2713310
2090372
2829876
3026188
2942263

0670829
1513004
2915072

BlueSea TechZone Co., Limited

CANDO (HK) INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CHIEF ACTION LIMITED

CHINA FAITH INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHINA TARGET INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CHONG KING LIMITED

CHUNG TRADING HONG KONG LIMITED

CLEEKART LIMITED

CONCORD FORTUNE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

CROWN HUGO TRADING LIMITED

CWK Manager Company Limited

Ceno Ease Technology Co., Limited

Challie Management Company Limited

Cold Brew Limited

Contech Construction Products (Asia) Limited

CriticMission System Limited

Cross-Ways Asia Company Limited

DATUM DESIGN CORP. LIMITED

DAWN CATERING(KLT) LIMITED

DINGSHUN IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
DOUBLE E ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
DRAGON HARVEST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DRAGON VIETNAM HOLDINGS LIMITED

DRAMM (HK) LIMITED

DRG Investment Group Limited

Dai-Ichi Global International Limited

Ding Fung (Hong Kong) Management Limited

Double Group International Logistics Limited

ENERGY SAVING & DISINFECTION TOTAL SOLUTION CO.,
LIMITED

EVER SINCERE FAR EAST LIMITED
Ever Blossom Limited

Excellent Tooling Manufacturing Co., Limited
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2414266
2109334
2577423
1987381
2472718
2345165

Eye Sight Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

FAME EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FEIMING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST CHARTER LIMITED

FOREVER POWER ASIA LIMITED

FRANCE OAKLEY COSMETICS (HK) INT'L LIMITED

FSW LIMITED

FUJIN BRANCH CO., LIMITED

FULL BT INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
Forecare Medical Supplies Limited

GAIN ALLIANCE TRADING LIMITED

GENETRON ENGINEERING (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED

GENO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GERMANY DFBL GROUP CO., LIMITED

GIANT SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GINSENG ORGANIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GLOBAL CHALLENGER (HONG KONG) LIMITED
GOLDEN FOUNTAIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GOLDFORD ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GPC LIMITED

GRAND BILLION INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GREEN PANDA WORLDWIDE CO., LIMITED
Gaota Copper Manufacturing Co., Limited
Gegegutgut Unlimit Limited

Golden Eight Company Limited

Golden Tai Fook Jewelry Company Limited
Grandeur Bright (Hong Kong) Limited

Great Oceans and Seas Limited
Greengineering Limited

H&W Technology Limited

HAIBO LIMITED

HAN LANGUAGE CENTRE (MF) LIMITED
HAN MEI TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2881079
2345734
2903629
2700171
1781391
2409664

2755304
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2961537
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HARMONY (H.K.) GROUP LIMITED

HEALTHLAND FAMILY WELLNESS CENTERS LIMITED
HEALTHY CHOICE ELECTRONIC COMMERCE LIMITED
HK FAIWONG TRADE LIMITED

HK QS TRADE LIMITED

HK YAX LIMITED

HONG KONG HAIHONG INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION
GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG MINGCHENG INTERNATIONAL BRAND
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GLIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG MUDUSA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WISEE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUILONG IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Benedi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Guangjun International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong JiaYueDa Storage Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ka Leung Circuit Board Limited

Hong Kong Man Sang Management Company Limited

Hong Kong Xinyao Import And Export Co., Limited
HongKong CHY Sun Trading Limited

HongKong JiRui Co., Limited

Hongxiangli Limited

Huixin Chuangyuan Co., Limited

Hupet Limited

ICOMINVEST LIMITED

ID-TECH LIMITED

ISRAEL MODIYIN BIOLOGICAL CHEMICAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

Iceland biopharmaceutical Group Co., Limited

Ideal Group China-HK Development Limited

Institute of Biodegradable Material Company Limited
JCH International Limited

JCL Aqua & Agriculture Limited
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2642118
0234033
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2732853
2426119
2720880
2260019
2760402
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2170154
1360868
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2515918
1742791
2531861
2159608
2518978
1902796
2535083

JESSIE DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

JF ELECTRONICS HK CO., LIMITED
JI XIANG GROUPS COMPANY LIMITED
JOINT COMMISSION FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF

OUTSTANDING ENTREPRENEURS OF THE WORLD LIMITED

Jimi Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Joy Entertainment (Hong Kong) Holding Limited

KAI KING DECORATION ENGINEERING LIMITED
KAMWORK INVESTMENT LIMITED

KM International Holdings (Hong Kong) Company Limited
KONFULON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KONVENER TRADING LIMITED

KYOSOU (INT'L) COMPANY LIMITED

Ka Hong Education Limited

L&L (HK) CO., LIMITED

LAKE CHONG FA CATERING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LTANXINGDA TRADING LIMITED

LIDONG INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LONGSHUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

LUCKY TIME ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

Lilac Growth Co., Limited

Living Bazaar Limited

MEGA GLORY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIRADOR HOTEL LIMITED

MIYAGI COMPANY (HK) LIMITED

MWENENDO LIMITED

Max Corporate Services Limited

Mindset HK Limited

NATURAL INC LIMITED

NOVHOB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Natural Design Association Company Limited

OCEAN PACIFIC LIMITED

OLDMEN BASKETBALL LIMITED
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2781035
0458457
2938966
2556475
0860303
0486711
0973867
2715505
2201853
0120840
2867201
1746565
0244960
0572517
1563518
3063293
2753202

3065885
0208947
1956070
2700816
2542097
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2040891
0575236
3103680
2187265
1155470
3061386
0945797
2552261

ORIENT CIRCLE LIMITED

One Queen West Limited

PARKINSON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

PASSION TECHNICAL (HK) LIMITED

PEACE VIEW INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
PEARL IDEA LIMITED

PERFECT ENGINEERING LIMITED

PERFECT WORLD SPA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PING GUO INT'L TRADING LIMITED

PRECISION CREATE TIMEPIECE LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING LIMITED

Poshilis Limited

Process Chemicals Limited

REGAL WAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REGENT GLOBAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RRW GROUP LIMITED

Rapid Dynamics Limited

Roberts Block Open HeArts Centre Limited

Rongsheng Tech Co., Limited

SAVE FUND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SHAN DONG NEW DONG YUE GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANDONG OK TYRE CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI JTJALONG SPICE LIMITED

SHING CHEONG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
SINO LORD LIMITED

SINOVAPE CO., LIMITED

SKY BOND INVESTMENT LIMITED

SKYART GROUP LIMITED

SKYNAVI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SOLID POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SOMEDAY STUDIO LIMITED

STAR MARK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STUNTS PARIS LIMITED
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1990386 SUNKEA CERAMIC LIMITED EIEMEZEAIRAT

2673832 SURE TALENT CORPORATION LIMITED Al EAEAE

3097706 Sanderson Industrial Co., Limited TRl AR A

2679754 ShengLong Trading Development (HK) Co., Limited FEEE G (Fi) ARA
|

2230759 ShineNex Wealth Management Limited h H e S AR A E

3022893 Store Tower A Limited
3022900 Store Tower B Limited
30797175 Stork Estate Limited
2737418 Subtle Asian Fashion Limited
1277061 TEKNOSERVICES LIMITED

0547391 TELETECH (HONG KONG) LIMITED i (E A TR A E]
2097766 TNP LIMITED

2374324 TOP Talents Consultants Limited BB AR A E
2858315 Tiger Investment Consulting Limited HBRIEEHARAE
2832695 Top One Good Company Limited A TRAE]

2820905 Tycoon Development (HK) Co., Limited FIRR(ERARAHE
2699456 UNHAUS LIMITED

2563534 UNIVERSAL BROTHERS (HK) LIMITED FE T (E ) HIRA T
2848366 Ultra Innovative Limited BRI AIRAE
1642572 VANKO (H.K.) LIMITED HZE(FHR)AIRAE
1292914 VGOVGO CO., LIMITED = PR A IR A E
1469082 VINCI PACIFIC LIMITED AEATEARAT
1019964 VNS Limited

2778086 VVEN DESIGN LIMITED R T AR AT
1015633 Valuen Technology Co. Limited HRHCATRAE
0582413 WELL FORTUNE JEWELLERY LIMITED BEHREARAT
2950718 WHORRA GLOBAL LIMITED FIEEERBRATRAE
0804322 WIDE LONG LIMITED EREEARAT

0114854 WINCO-HILARY COMPANY LIMITED Gk S 4aPIss AR A F)

2955485 WJ TRESOR LIMITED

2769530 WeMetal Co., Limited

2942471 Wealthy Dragon Business Trading Limited RIS IR AT
3093244 XINQIAO BIOTECH CO., LIMITED
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1901603
3030586
3106831
3030594
3030597

7 October 2022

YANDI BIOTECH (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
YIKKI TRADING CO., LIMITED

YLL Consultants Co., Limited

YU TUNG LIMITED

YUNG FAT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
Yi Sheng Education Group (Hong Kong) Limited
YouYue (HK) Limited

Yuli international Limited

7 & A LIMITED
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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